the bidder indorsed thereon, ALbt "THE NUMBER 
fib I HE WORT: Ati IN THE .ADYERI'lSEMEN-1, 
trill be received at this uf5cr until Tuesday, August 53, 

t, at in o'clock mm., at which hour they will be publicly 
~.p~:ned by the head of the Department, and read, iur the 
ii,lbwing : 
\u. I. Une Hundred and Thirty-seven 137 tons of 

Thirty-six r36) inch p pe, Three - tons of 
Six 6 inch pipe, and Six 6 tons of branches 
and special castings. 

\',. z. Five Hundred and 1'w•enty-five'5z5 Thirty-six 
_' inch pipe, Six 6 Twenty inch pipe, 
I rtenty 20 'Twelve inch pipe, Twenty no